
Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc. 
$20.00 for 100 targets  July 3, 2011 Shoot # 531971 

 

Main Event   
Master   
BRIAN PALMER 96  
MICHAEL A LUONGO 95  
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 93  
SCOTT S NAVE 86  
MICHAEL J MARKEL 86  
ROGER PAUL 85  
RANDY S RAIN 85  
RON BRANDENBURG 84  
WILLIAM H SMITH 82  
 JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 79  
   
AA   
DANIEL H HARVEY 93  
BOB ZEIGLER 81  
JEFF WOLFE 77  
   
A   
JON C DIFILIPPO 87  
JARED A MEYERS 85  
GREG SACKETT 77  
ROBERT G LONG 76  
CLIFF BURTON 76  
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 75  
JOHN R PECK 70  
DAVID M MILNE 70  
WILL BRENDLE 61  
   
B   
CHRIS TRUBICH 76  
MICHAEL HAUPT 76  
BOB WHITMORE 75  
TODD A POLLO 73  
MARK P JOHN 53  
   
C   
COREY A RUGG 86  
CHARLES J STRAYER 83  
CORY CAREY 81  
JOHN REFFERT 77  
JARED T POLANSKY 77  
ROBERT E TUTTLE 72  
MICHAEL J WHITE 70  
WILLIAM ENOS 69  
JOSEPH FIRTZ 69  
RICHARD L CAMP 65  
HARRY J KENNEY 62  

BARRY F CHANEY 56  
   
D   
ROBERT T BARTLEY 77  
JOHN M PROVIDENT  IV 76  
BILL MEYERS 76  
KEVIN PURSEL 75  
ANNE C MAURO 71  
CHARLES E GROFF 70  
RICHARD SCHWARTZ 63  
JOHN A DALEY 63  
JEFFREY BOOR 62  
JAMES MC NULTY 61  
NANCY BRANDENBURG 57  
BARRY F KASSEL 55  
ANNE HALL 53  
J. PROVIDENT   III 52  
VICKI BURKETT 52  
ELWOOD S SHIPLEY 51  
   
E   
ASHLEY S BRENDLE 81  
M. MASTRONICOLA 64  
WILLIAM BISSELL 52  
ARVID KOBOSKY 48  
PHIL DIFILIPPO 25  
   
Hunter   
HOWARD ISENNOCK 79  
GREG YOUNG 79  
RANDY DILLON 74  
TOM BAKER 73  
CARL EGOLF 72  
JEFF MASTRONICOLA 72  
SAM WRIGHT 72  
JOEL DAVIS 70  
DANNY CHANEY 69  
KIM ISENNOCK 69  
JOSH BAKER 68  
JIM DIENES 67  
MICK SZABO 60  
TOM KORMANSKI 59  
TERRY BECK 56  
DAVE CRUMBLING 56  
TODD MARTIN 56  
JOHN MCGREW 54  
DALE PAUGH 54  
BOB BAILEY 52  

TERESA MCCULLOUGH 52  
TONY MARTINELLI 49  
ERIK VANORMER 43  
THOMAS KIJOWSKI 38  
MARK POLLO 32  
SHAWN MARTINELLI 30  
   
   
 HOA OPTION Score Won 
BRIAN PALMER 96 $40.00  
MICHAEL A LUONGO 95  
DANIEL H HARVEY 93  
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 93  
RANDY S RAIN 85  
JARED A MEYERS 85  
RON BRANDENBURG 84  
GREG SACKETT 77  
   
   
 HIGH IN CLASS OPTION Score Won 
M   
BRIAN PALMER 96 $30.00  
MICHAEL A LUONGO 95  
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 93  
MICHAEL J MARKEL 86  
RANDY S RAIN 85  
RON BRANDENBURG 84  
AA   
DANIEL H HARVEY 93 $5.00  
A   
JON C DIFILIPPO 87 $20.00  
JARED A MEYERS 85  
GREG SACKETT 77  
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 75  
B   
CHRIS TRUBICH 76 $10.00  
TODD A POLLO 73  
C   
COREY A RUGG 86 $25.00  
CHARLES J STRAYER 83  
CORY CAREY 81  
JOHN REFFERT 77  
JARED T POLANSKY 77  
D   
ROBERT T BARTLEY 77 $30.00  
BILL MEYERS 76  
ANNE C MAURO 71  
CHARLES E GROFF 70  



JEFFREY BOOR 62  
JAMES MC NULTY 61  
   
   
LEWIS OPTION   
Class I   
BRIAN PALMER 96 $29.17  
MICHAEL A LUONGO 95 $17.50  
DANIEL H HARVEY 93 $5.83  
JEFF MC CULLOUGH 93 $5.83  
SCOTT S NAVE 86  
MICHAEL J MARKEL 86  
COREY A RUGG 86  
RANDY S RAIN 85  
ROGER PAUL 85  
JARED A MEYERS 85  
RON BRANDENBURG 84  
   
Class II   
CORY CAREY 81 $29.17  
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 79 $17.50  
ROBERT T BARTLEY 77 $3.89  
GREG SACKETT 77 $3.89  
JOHN REFFERT 77 $3.89  
CLIFF BURTON 76  
MICHAEL HAUPT 76  
ROBERT G LONG 76  
BILL MEYERS 76  
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 75  
ANNE C MAURO 71  
   
Class III   
DAVID M MILNE 70 $14.58  
JOHN R PECK 70 $14.58  
CHARLES E GROFF 70 $14.58  
MICHAEL J WHITE 70 $14.58  
JOSEPH FIRTZ 69  
RICHARD L CAMP 65  
HARRY J KENNEY 62  
JAMES MC NULTY 61  
NANCY BRANDENBURG 57  
BARRY F KASSEL 55  
ANNE HALL 53  
ARVID KOBOSKY 48  
ERIK VANORMER 43  
   
   
MAIN EVENT PUNCHES   
ROBERT T BARTLEY 4  
ASHLEY S BRENDLE 1  
JON C DIFILIPPO 1  
DANIEL H HARVEY 1  
MICHAEL HAUPT 1  
MICHAEL A LUONGO 1  
BILL MEYERS 2  
BRIAN PALMER 2  

JOHN M PROVIDENT  IV 2  
KEVIN PURSEL 1  
COREY A RUGG 2  
CHARLES J STRAYER 1  
CHRIS TRUBICH 1  

 


